L.E.D. EDGE LIGHT
general purpose use LED light source
Patent Pending
The LED Edge Lighting product can be used for a
numerous amounts of installation locations.  This
system is light weight and can be installed in various
locations with ease. The product is durable, long
lasting, and cool to the touch.

60.96
(2.4)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Length VoltageColor
CW = Cool White
NW = Neutral White
WW = Warm White
AM = Amber*
R = Red*
G = Green*
B = Blue*
-- - - -XX X X
12V
12 12
Qty. of LEDs
XXX
12”
End Connector
Right Left
15
(White, Blue, Green)
25
(Amber, Red)
M = Male
F = Female
L = Lead Wire
N = Blank
M = Male
F = Female
L = Lead Wire
N = Blank
T = Transformer Lead Wire
Reserved for future use
Patent Pending